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
currently manage the property which has a great rental history. 
Good year around access and rental. Grassy and treed picnic 
and play area. Fully furnished. Turn key – an investment you can 
enjoy!  RMLS#17026840 - $269,000

2 STORY CRAFTSMAN STYLE 1920’s home located in Wallowa. 
4 bedrooms, 2 full baths, open fl oor plan with living room, family 
room, sun room with original wavy glass, laundry room and a cellar. 
Upstairs bath has soaking tub with sky light and a 2 headed shower. 
The kitchen has hickory cabinets. Propane furnace and central air, 
updated electrical, and most windows are updated. 2,896 sq. ft. plus 
240 sq. ft. cellar. The home has a classic white picket fence and a 
covered front porch. RMLS#16395867 - $170,000

HOME COMFORT with Wallowa River Frontage Property. Trees, 
privacy & RV hookups. 3 level, 4BD, 2BA house plus a log built 
shop & machine shed. All appliances included. Recent repairs w/
full home inspection report available. Irrigation water rights with 
property perimeter fencing & cross fencing. First time off ered on 
the market For Sale! RMLS#17079327 - $359,000

BUILT IN 1965 & remodeled over time, this 3BD, 2BA home has been 
updated & improved. Situated on 71.45 acres of land, this place is a 
magical home for people & creatures too. Elk frolic in the pasture 
& deer are almost ever-present. Explore the property, its view and 
features while you also enjoy the fi ner touches of long term ownership, 
care and quality craftsmanship. RMLS#16395253 - $795,000

THE NATIONAL FOREST can be your back yard!  Fish the Imnaha 
River (trout, salmon, steelhead); wildlife viewing or hunting – 
natural beauty abounds.  Charming 3BD, 2BA house with large 
1124 sq. ft. of deck.  House is wired for satellite TV & internet.  RV 
pad is ready  with sewer, water & power hookup at the pad.  Two 
metal pole barns.  RMLS#16128363 - $195,000
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Get out of town.

800.743.2125 | northwestfcs.com

We understand the unique loan requirements for country home and 

acreages. Our programs are designed to meet the needs of country home 

and property owners. 

·  Country Home & Lot Loans

·  All-in-One Construction Loans


